
L143F De-Certified

Lehigh Union Bridge, MD L019A 1430047

ASTM C-150 Type 1 Low Alkali Cement

Cemex Kosmosdale, KY K085A 1430137

APPROVED LIST

ASTM C-150 Type 1 Cement

Ste. Genevieve, MO

Joppa, IL

Troutville, VA

Effective Date: June 7, 2013

M.P. 701.01.10 - Certified Portland Cement Mills

Contact: Mark Dickson (304) 558-9864

Email: mark.c.dickson@wv.gov

Material Code: 1260
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C432A

K085A

Roanoke Cement Co.
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Kosmosdale, KY
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Nazareth, PA

Speed, IN

Hagerstown, MD

Holly Hill, SC

Lafarge Davenport, IA
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Holcim

S335A

H237C

Approved
Lab

Number

L016A

1430049

1430139

1430051

1429957

1430141

M030G

1429891

C372F

C372A

M027G

1430143

1429927

1430135

1430045

Cement Mills Location Source Code

Buzzi Unicem

Cemex

Festus, MO B377A

Armstrong West Winfield, PA P030A


